
Prime Fishmeal
 (MIXED SPECIES)

Prime Fishmeal Typical Range

Crude Protein

Fat

Moisture 

Salt and Sand

Sand Alone 

Ash

66.3%

8.2%

8.5%

3.5%

0.3%

15.8%

110mg/100g

8.5%

65/68%

7/10%

7/10%

3/5%

0.1/0.5%

14/17%

80/150mg/100g

7/10%

TVN

430 ppm 180/1000ppm

FFA (max)

Histamine (ppm)

Antioxidant 1500 ppm Natural 1000/2000 ppm Natural

Prime Fishmeal  is a 100% pelagic Fishmeal made exclusively from whole fresh ocean anchovies, sardine and mackerel in the 
pristine waters and cold currents of the South Pacific in Chile. The meal is quickly cooked, pressed to remove oil and moisture, 
and ground to a uniform particle size. It is then treated with mixed tocopherols as a natural antioxidant agent.

Prime Fishmeal is traceable from the catch condition on-board the fishing boat to the final delivery vehicle. Production facilities 
are duly audited and account with Marine Trust and GMP+ Certifications as a sustainable fishery.

Prime Fishmeal is certified and tested as 100% marine ingredient and there is no risk of blends of other meals. It is 
recommended as an ingredient in premium formulations.

 
Alternative Packaging: 1,250 kg Jumbo bags or 25 kg PP bags.
Country of Origin : Chile 
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