

## Animalfeeds, Inc.

USA: 6400 Procter St Ext, Port Arthur, Texas 77642 Tel +1 409 962 2457

MEXICO: Carretera Guaymas-San José, Costado Aeropuerto, Guaymas 85500, Sonora Tel +52 6 222256139

PANAMA: Puerto Caimito, La Chorrera, Panamá Oeste Tel +507 345 2651

CHILE: La Concepción 266 of. 402. Providencia, Santiago Tel +56 223713096

## **Prime Fishmeal**

(MIXED SPECIES)

**Prime Fishmeal** is a 100% pelagic Fishmeal made exclusively from whole fresh ocean anchovies, sardine and mackerel in the pristine waters and cold currents of the South Pacific in Chile. The meal is quickly cooked, pressed to remove oil and moisture, and ground to a uniform particle size. It is then treated with mixed tocopherols as a natural antioxidant agent.

**Prime Fishmeal** is traceable from the catch condition on-board the fishing boat to the final delivery vehicle. Production facilities are duly audited and account with Marine Trust and GMP+ Certifications as a sustainable fishery.

**Prime Fishmeal** is certified and tested as 100% marine ingredient and there is no risk of blends of other meals. It is recommended as an ingredient in premium formulations.

Prime Fishmeal MIXED SPECIES	Typical	Range
Crude Protein	66.3%	65/68%
Fat	8.2%	7/10%
Moisture	8.5%	7/10%
Salt and Sand	3.5%	3/5%
Sand Alone	0.3%	0.1/0.5%
Ash	15.8%	14/17%
TVN	110mg/100g	80/150mg/100g
FFA (max)	8.5%	7/10%
Histamine (ppm)	430 ppm	180/1000ppm
Antioxidant	1500 ppm Natural	1000/2000 ppm Natural

Alternative Packaging: 1,250 kg Jumbo bags or 25 kg PP bags.

Country of Origin: Chile









